
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design Phase 1 & 2 143 days Wed 7/28/04 Fri 2/11/05

2 Mobilization 6 days Mon 1/24/05 Mon 1/31/05

3 Phase 1 - Site Preparation 1 day Mon 1/31/05 Mon 1/31/05

4 Demo 25 days Mon 2/21/05 Fri 3/25/05

5 Site Utilities 67 days Mon 2/28/05 Tue 5/31/05

6 Construction of Emergency Entry 32 days Mon 3/14/05 Tue 4/26/05

7 Relocate Retention Basin 55 days Tue 6/21/05 Mon 9/5/05

8 Helipad 7 days Mon 8/29/05 Tue 9/6/05

9 Phase 2 - Addition 1 day Thu 7/28/05 Thu 7/28/05

10 Demo 7 days Thu 7/28/05 Fri 8/5/05

11 Foundation 51 days Fri 8/5/05 Fri 10/14/05

12 Structural Decking, CIP Concrete 67 days Fri 9/9/05 Mon 12/12/05

13 Roof 18 days Wed 12/14/05 Fri 1/6/06

14 Interiors (framing - finisher) 196 days Tue 1/3/06 Tue 10/3/06

15 Exteriors 130 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 7/21/06

16 Plan Phase 3: Renovation Phase 88 days Wed 1/4/06 Fri 5/5/06

17 Phase 3 - Renovations 1 day Thu 1/18/07 Thu 1/18/07

18 Removals 13 days Wed 1/18/06 Fri 2/3/06

19 Interiors 96 days Wed 2/1/06 Wed 6/14/06

20 Substantial Completion 1 day Mon 7/2/07 Mon 7/2/07
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